Configure Print

Code

040
857

Options
319
608
640
320
u71
448
502
531
815
521
P60
720
996
P17
P44
235
501
871
997
23P
233
237
238
253
266
268
269
271
300
513
H73
RWB
L6J
RO1
u25
u78
401
413
463
550
581
846
866
877
105

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Description

MODEL: 2019 GLC63W4
Black
Black/Red Pepper Nappa Leather

Exterior Lighting Package
Adaptive Highbeam Assist
Full-LED Headlamps with Active Curve lllumination
Multimedia Package
DVD Coding
Touchpad
Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years
COMAND w/Navigation and Voice Control
COMAND DVD CD Single
AMG Night Package
AMG Night Package
Black Roof Rails
Parking Assistance Package
HANDS-FREE Comfort Package
Parking Package (RVC &Parktronic)
PARKTRONIC (with Active Parking Assist)
Surround View System
HANDS-FREE ACCESS
Driver Assistance Package
Driver Assistance Package
DISTRONIC PLUS (with PRE-SAFE® Brake)
Active Blind Spot Assist
Active Lane Keeping Assist
PRE-SAFE Plus Rear-End Collision Protection
DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
BAS PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist
Badging on Dashboard
PRE-SAFE Plus
PRE-SAFE Brake with Pedestrian Recognition
Speed Limit Assist
AMG Carbon Fiber Trim
21" AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels, Black
AMG Performance Steering Wheel in Nappa
Summer High-Performance Tires
AMG llluminated Door Sills
AMG Performance Exhaust System
Heated & Ventilated Front Seats
Panorama Roof
Head-Up Display
Class Il Trailer Hitch
3-Zone Automatic Climate Control
Brushed Aluminum Running Boards
Rear Seat Entertainment & Comfort Adapter
Ambient Lighting
Roof Spoiler

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

Vehicle Information
2019 GLC63W4

Price
$70,800

$2,590

$800

$2,200

$750

$1,290

$1,800

$975
$1,500

$1,250
$450
$1,500
$990
$575
$760
$670
$170
$310
$350

$89,730
$995
$90,725
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