Code	Description	Price
040	MODEL: 2019 GLC63W4 Black	\$70,800
857	Black/Red Pepper Nappa Leather	\$2,590
Options		
319	Exterior Lighting Package	\$800
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	
640 320	Full-LED Headlamps with Active Curve Illumination Multimedia Package	\$2,200
U71	DVD Coding	Ψ2,200
448	Touchpad	
502	Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years	
531	COMAND w/Navigation and Voice Control	
815	COMAND DVD CD Single	
521	AMG Night Package	\$750
P60	AMG Night Package	
720	Black Roof Rails	
996	Parking Assistance Package	\$1,290
P17	HANDS-FREE Comfort Package	
P44	Parking Package (RVC &Parktronic)	
235 501	PARKTRONIC (with Active Parking Assist) Surround View System	
871	HANDS-FREE ACCESS	
997	Driver Assistance Package	\$1,800
23P	Driver Assistance Package	Ψ.,σσσ
233	DISTRONIC PLUS (with PRE-SAFE® Brake)	
237	Active Blind Spot Assist	
238	Active Lane Keeping Assist	
253	PRE-SAFE Plus Rear-End Collision Protection	
266	DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist	
268	BAS PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist	
269	Badging on Dashboard	
271 300	PRE-SAFE Plus	
513	PRE-SAFE Brake with Pedestrian Recognition Speed Limit Assist	
H73	AMG Carbon Fiber Trim	\$975
RWB	21" AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels, Black	\$1,500
L6J	AMG Performance Steering Wheel in Nappa	* /
R01	Summer High-Performance Tires	
U25	AMG Illuminated Door Sills	
U78	AMG Performance Exhaust System	\$1,250
401	Heated & Ventilated Front Seats	\$450
413	Panorama Roof	\$1,500
463	Head-Up Display	\$990 ¢575
550 581	Class II Trailer Hitch 3-Zone Automatic Climate Control	\$575 \$760
846	Brushed Aluminum Running Boards	\$760 \$670
866	Rear Seat Entertainment & Comfort Adapter	\$170
877	Ambient Lighting	\$310
105	Roof Spoiler	\$350
	SUBTOTAL	\$89,730
	DESTINATION &DELIVERY	\$995
	TOTAL	\$90,725

 $^{^{\}star}$ Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.